
1 CT, FL, NY, PR 
Mike McCarthy

4 CO, IA, KS, MN, MO, MT, ND, NE, NM, SD, WI, WY
Scott Safranek, CLTC

2 DC, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, PA, RI, VA, VT, WV
Kevin Shannon

5 AL, AR, GA, LA, MS, NC, OK, SC, TX 
Yiannis Kapetanopoulos

3 IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, TN 
Steve Link, JD, ChFC,® CLU®

6 AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, NV, OR, UT, WA  
Ryan Strick

National Sales Manager
Joshua Lubas, CLTC, ALHC 
413-234-0985 
JLubas@MassMutual.com

Internal Wholesale Director
Jennifer Nadeau 
413-744-3577 
JNadeau13@MassMutual.com

MMSD Advanced Sales Team
1-800-601-9983, Option 2 
MMSDAdvancedSales@MassMutual.com
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MMSD Life Insurance Managing Directors
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For all other territories and immediate assistance:

MassMutual Strategic Distributors Sales Desk 1-800-601-9983

Joshua Lubas, CLTC, ALHC — National Sales Manager — 413-234-0985
Title Mobile Email Territory

1
Mike McCarthy Managing Director 860-805-1921 MMcCarthy12@MassMutual.com

CT, FL, NY, PR
Tony Collazo Senior Internal Wholesaler 413-744-1076 ACollazo13@MassMutual.com

2
Kevin Shannon Managing Director 413-348-0287 KShannon34@MassMutual.com DC, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, PA, 

RI, VA, VT, WVAmanda Bowen Internal Wholesaler 413-744-1109 ABowen57@MassMutual.com

3
Steve Link, JD, ChFC,® CLU® Managing Director 847-809-0684 SLink40@MassMutual.com

IL, IN, KY, MI, OH, TN
Kevin Luc Senior Internal Wholesaler 413-744-1082 KLuc12@MassMutual.com

4 Scott Safranek, CLTC Managing Director 413-233-8823 SSafranek68@MassMutual.com CO, IA, KS, MN, MO, MT, ND,  
NE, NM, SD, WI, WY

5
Yiannis Kapetanopoulos Managing Director 413-381-4508 YKapetanopoulos64@MassMutual.com AL, AR, GA, LA, MS, NC, OK, 

SC, TXRiley Henry Internal Wholesaler 413-744-1128 RHenry29@MassMutual.com

6

Ryan Strick 
CA Insurance License #0D12925 Managing Director 413-381-2668 RStrick60@MassMutual.com AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, NV, OR, 

UT, WA
Jennifer Therian Internal Wholesaler 413-744-1172 JTherian62@MassMutual.com


